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Men / 10 / 17 & up
Session: 4G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Watkins433
SLGC

14.300 12.500 13.30013.500 12.30012.800 78.700
1 4 2 1 8 5 1 

1 

Spencer Meierarend417
GAGE

13.800 12.200 12.70012.700 12.80013.100 77.300
3 6 6 5 5 2 2 

2 

Christopher Meierarend418
GAGE

13.200 13.000 11.60013.300 12.50013.300 76.900
7 1 3 8 2 4 3 

3 

Conner French411
Mercury

14.000 11.000 12.90013.200 12.60013.000 76.700
2 8 4 3 6 3 4 

4 

Alec Bruington410
Mercury

13.300 11.900 11.80012.600 13.40013.200 76.200
6 7 7 7 3T 1 5 

5 

Austin Webster424
Victory

13.500 12.700 11.90012.900 11.20013.200 75.400
4 3 5 6 4T 6 6 

6 

Alex Banning409
Mercury

11.600 12.400 12.80011.900 10.60012.900 72.200
9 5 8 4 7 7 7 

7 

Chris Coombs853
Champion KY

12.400 12.900 0.00014.900 0.00013.500 53.700
8 2 1 9 1 8T 8 

8 

Randy Scharnhorst427
Emerald City

13.400 0.000 13.1000.000 0.0000.000 26.500
5 9 9 2 9 9T 9 

9 
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